Town of Provincetown - Licensing Department

Monthly Licenses Issued

January 2017

TRADE NAME

Albert Merola Gallery
Bakker Gallery

Bayberry Accommodations
Birdie Silkscreen Studio
Birdie Silkscreen Studio
Board Stiff

CAPE COLONY INN
COSMOS CATERING

Cafe at Spindler's

Cape Cab

Cape Cab

Central Parking

Coconuts

Cosmos Catering

Dyer's Beach House

EAST END BOOKS

East End Books

Eastwood at Provincetown
Eastwood at Provincetown
Eben House

Gary Marotta Fine Art, G-1
Good Scents

Good Scents

Hocus Pocus

ADDRESS LINE1
424 Commercial St.
180 Bradford St.
16 Winthrop Street
PO Box 357
PO Box 357
PO Box 193
280 Bradford Street
43 RACE POINT ROAD
386 Commercial St.
35 Alden St.
35 Alden St.
6 Mozart Ave.
PO Box 193
43 Race Point Rd., #G
173 COMMERCIAL ST
389 COMMERCIAL STREET, UNIT 1
PO Box 138
324 Bradford St.
324 Bradford St.
157 Commercial St.
6a Pearl St.
PO Box 142
PO Box 142
216 Princeton St.



Hutson Gallery

Julie Tremblay

Kohi Coffee Company
Kohi Coffee Company
Larkin Gallery
MANGIA PIZZA & MORE
Mangia Pizza & More
Moffett House Inn
Moffett House Inn
Moffett House Inn
Monty's

Monty's

Paws & Whiskers

Provincetown House of Pizza

Provincetown House of Pizza

Ray Wiggs Gallery

Rose & Crown Guest House
Rose & Crown Guest House
Rose & Crown Guest House
Salon 54

Schoolhouse Gallery
Schoolhouse Gallery
September Morn

Shor Home Furnishings

Sol Optics

Spindler's at the Waterford
Spindler's at the Waterford
Spindler's at the Waterford

THE LILY POND
Tedeschi Food Shops
The Calrendon House
The Canteen

The Canteen

The Canteen

The Canteen

The Canteen

The Clarendon House
The Kite Store

The Lily Pond
UTILITIES

Utilities

WOMR

432 Commercial Street, G-3
277 Commercial Street

199 Commercial St, Unit 11
PO Box 1022

405 Commercial St.

205 COMMERCIAL STREET, UNIT 11

PO Box 1618

296A Commercial St.
296A Commercial Street
296A Commercial Street
PO Box 1047

PO Box 1047

PO Box 211

50 Bradford St.

50 Bradford Street
432 Commercial St.
158 Commercial Street
32 Terrace Ave.

32 Terrace Ave.

56 Bradford St.

PO Box 654

PO Box 654

385 Commercial St.
240 Commercial Street
PO Box 193

PO Box 1022

PO Box 1022

PO Box 1022

PO BOX 1568

3200 Hackberry Rd.
118 Bradford St.

225 Commercial St.
225 Commercial St.
225 Commercial Street
225 Commercial Street
225 Commercial Street
118 Bradford St.

PO Box 1129

PO Box 1568

393 COMMERCIAL STREET
393

PO BOx 975



WOMR

WOMR

WOMR

Wired Puppy

Yates & Kennedy
Yates & Kennedy
Yesterday's Treasures

Zeke's

RECORD ID

76|

PO BOx 975

PO BOx 975

PO BOx 975

730 1st Avenue

173 Commercial St.

173 Commercial St.

28 Nelson Ave.

43 Race Point Rd.

3200 HACKBERRY ROAD
PO BOX 1367



RECORD TYPE
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Food Establishment Application
General Business License Application
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Food Establishment Application
Food Establishment Application
Lodging Renewal
Taxi Vehicle Application
Taxi Vehicle Renewal
Parking Lot Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Lodging Renewal
Food Establishment Application
General Business License Application
General Business License Renewal
Lodging Renewal
Alcohol License Application
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Application
General Business License Renewal

General Business License Renewal

RECORD ID#
LIC-17-00907-REN-01
LIC-17-00910-REN-01
BOHF-17-1919-APP
LIC-17-00879-APP
LIC-17-00879-REN-01
LIC-17-00955-REN-01
BOHF-17-1996-APP
BOHF-17-1994-APP
BOHL-16-1749-REN-01
TAXI-18-00203-APP
TAXI-16-00241-REN-02
PLOTA-17-0001-REN-01

LIC-17-00929454-REN-01

LIC-17-00898-REN-01
BOHL-16-1248-REN-01
BOHF-17-2045-APP
LIC-17-00838-APP
LIC-17-00099-REN-01
BOHL-16-0261-REN-01
LICA-17-1000-APP
LIC-17-00981-REN-01
LIC-17-00876-APP
LIC-17-00876-REN-01
LIC-17-00110-REN-01

RECORD NAME
Art Gallery - Albert Merola Gallery
Art Gallery - Bakker Gallery

Continental Breakfast- Bayberry Accommodations

Retail - Birdie Silkscreen Studio

Retail - Birdie Silkscreen Studio

Retail - Board Stiff

Continental Breakfast- Cape Colony Inn
Caterer- Cosmos Catering

Lodging - Spindler's at the Waterford
Taxi Vehicle - Cape Cab - 101

Taxi Vehicle - Cape Cab - 102

Parking Lot - Central Parking

Retail - Coconuts

General Business - Cosmos Caterering
CCM - Dyer's Beach House

Retail Food- East End Books

Retail - East End Books

General Business - Eastwood at Provincetown
CCM - Eastwood at Provincetown
Liquor - Eben House

Art Gallery - Gary Marotta Fine Art
Retail - Good Scents

Retail - Good Scents

Retail - Hocus Pocus



General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Food Establishment Application
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Food Establishment Application
General Business License Application
General Business License Renewal
Food Establishment Application
Lodging Renewal

General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Food Establishment Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Food Establishment Application
General Business License Renewal
Lodging Renewal

General Business License Renewal
General Business License Application
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Sunday Entertainment Renewal

Weekday Entertainment Renewal

Food Establishment Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Lodging Renewal

Alcohol License Renewal

General Business License Renewal
Food Establishment Renewal

Food Establishment Renewal
Food Establishment Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Application
General Business License Renewal
Food Establishment Renewal
General Business License Renewal

General Business License Application

LIC-17-00386-REN-01
LIC-17-00054-REN-01
BOHF-17-1983-APP
LIC-17-00901-REN-01
LIC-17-01004-REN-01
BOHF-17-2061-APP
LIC-17-00996-APP
LIC-17-00917-REN-01
BOHF-17-1981-APP
BOHL-17-1968-REN-01
LIC-17-01030-REN-01
LIC-17-01032-REN-01
LIC-17-01036-REN-01
LIC-17-01007-REN-01
BOHF-16-2237-REN-01
LIC-16-00169-REN-01
BOHF-17-1979-APP
LIC-17-00914-REN-01
BOHL-17-1965-REN-01
LIC-17-01001-REN-01
LIC-17-00978-APP
LIC-17-00978-REN-01
LIC-17-00882-REN-01
LIC-17-00741-REN-01
LIC-17-00951-REN-01
LIC-17-00813-REN-01
LIC-17-00825-REN-01
LIC-17-00823-REN-01

BOHF-17-2063-REN-01
LIC-17-01021-REN-01
BOHL-16-3022-REN-01
LICA-17-0738-REN-01
LIC-17-00736-REN-01
BOHF-16-2181-REN-01
BOHF-17-2011-REN-01
BOHF-17-2014-REN-01
LIC-16-00139-REN-01
LIC-17-00993-APP
LIC-17-00852-REN-01
BOHF-17-2066-REN-01
LIC-17-01027-REN-01
LIC-17-00888-APP

Art Gallery - Hutson Gallery

Art Gallery - Julie Tremblay

Food Service- Kohi Coffee Company

General Business - Kohi Coffee Company

Art Gallery - Larking Gallery

Food Service- Mangia Pizza & More (LF)
General Business - Mangia Pizza & More
General Business - Moffett House Inn
Continental Breakfast- Moffett House Inn
Lodging - Moffett House Inn

Retail - Monty's

Retail - Monty's II

Retail - Paws & Whiskers

General Business - Provincetown House of Pizza
Food Service- Provincetown House of Pizza (LF)
Art Gallery - Ray Wiggs Gallery

Continental Breakfast- Rose & Crown Guest House
General Business - Rose & Crown Guest House
Lodging - Rose & Crown Guest House

Retail - Salon 54

Art Gallery - Schoolhouse Gallery

Art Gallery - Schoolhouse Gallery

Retail - September Morn

Retail - Shor

Retail - Sol Optics

General Business - Spindler's at the Waterford
Sunday Ent. - Spindler's at the Waterford

Weekday Entertainment - Spindler's at the Waterford

Retail Food- The Lily Pond
Retail - Tedeschi Food Shops
The Clarendon House - Lodging
Liquor - The Canteen

General Business - The Canteen
Food Service- The Canteen
Food Service- Happy Camper
Food Service- Zeke's

The Clarendon House - General Business
Retail - The Kite Store

Retail - The Lily Pond

Retail Food- Utilities

Retail - Utilities

Retail - WOMR



General Business License Renewal
Sunday Entertainment Renewal
Weekday Entertainment Renewal
Food Establishment Renewal
General Business License Application
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Food Establishment Renewal

Food Establishment Renewal

LIC-17-00888-REN-01
LIC-17-00895-REN-01
LIC-17-00891-REN-01
BOHF-16-2234-REN-01
LIC-17-00947-APP
LIC-17-00947-REN-01
LIC-17-01024-REN-01
LIC-17-01040-REN-01
BOHF-16-2343-REN-01
BOHF-16-2172-REN-01

Retail - WOMR

Sunday Ent. - WOMR

Weekday Entertainment - WOMR

Beans & Machines, Inc. dba Wired Puppy
Retail - Yates & Kennedy

Retail - Yates & Kennedy

Retail - Yesterday's Treasures

General Business - Zeke's

Food Service- Tedeschi (LF)

Food Service- Lobster Pot Restaurant



DATE STATUS2
1/10/2017
1/10/2017
1/5/2017
1/3/2017
1/3/2017
1/13/2017
1/13/2017
1/13/2017
1/30/2017
1/23/2017
1/23/2017
1/10/2017
1/13/2017
1/10/2017
1/4/2017
1/27/2017
1/26/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/27/2017
1/24/2017
1/3/2017
1/3/2017
1/13/2017



1/10/2017
1/10/2017
1/11/2017
1/13/2017
1/30/2017
1/30/2017
1/27/2017
1/10/2017
1/11/2017
1/10/2017
1/31/2017
1/31/2017
1/31/2017
1/30/2017
1/31/2017
1/10/2017
1/11/2017
1/10/2017
1/10/2017
1/30/2017
1/24/2017
1/24/2017
1/3/2017

1/4/2017

1/13/2017
1/30/2017
1/30/2017
1/30/2017

1/31/2017
1/30/2017
1/3/2017

1/10/2017
1/31/2017
1/19/2017
1/19/2017
1/19/2017
1/3/2017

1/26/2017
1/3/2017

1/31/2017
1/31/2017
1/4/2017



1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/3/2017
1/13/2017
1/13/2017
1/31/2017
1/31/2017
1/31/2017
1/17/2017



